HURLEY HOUSE

VEGAN MENU

STARTERS
Heritage Tomatoes and Feta Cheese Salad

14

Chopped Heritage Tomatoes in White Balsamic Condimento with Basil Oil dressing, topped with Feta Cheese

Beetroot Salad and Feta Cheese (GF)

Slow-cooked Beetroot, served with Feta Cheese and Walnut dressing
Edamame (GF)

Freshly steamed young Soybeans in the pod, with Maldon Sea salt flakes
Hurley House Salad

Mixed Leaves, Asparagus, Japanese Radish and Wafu Dressing

MAINS
Cauliflower Steak (GF)
Corn Pesto, Avocado, Mixed Leaves, Basil Oil
Gai Lan
Tenderstem Broccoli with Teriyaki Sauce and Sesame Seeds

HOMEMADE PIZZA
72-hour fermented Sourdough
Margherita
Tomato Passata, Mozzarella, Sundried Tomatoes, Basil, Oregano
Truffle & Porcini
Mozzarella, Truffle, Porcini Mushrooms, Rocket
Garlic Cheese
Creamy Garlic, Mozzarella

PASTA
Spaghetti all’Arrabbiata
Spaghetti, in a Traditional Spicy Tomato Sauce
Spaghetti alla Napoletana
Spaghetti, in a Traditional Tomato Sauce

SUSHI SHARING PLATTER / MAKI SELECTION
Gluten Free, if served with Tamari Sauce
Shojin Mori 22-piece Set
Asparagus Uramaki, Kappa Maki (Cucumber), Avocado Uramaki
Hosomaki Avocado Maki
Hosomaki Kappa Maki (Cucumber)
Uramaki Avocado
Mayonnaise & Sesame Seeds
Uramaki Asparagus
Asparagus, Feta Cheese and Kanpyo

SIDES
French Fries (GF) 5 Mixed Vegetables (GF)
Chunky Chips (GF) 5 Tenderstem Broccoli (GF)
Mixed Salad (GF) 5

Sourdough Bread
Sourdough Loaf, sprinkled with Oats, served with Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinegar

DESSERTS
Chocolate Brownie
Chocolate and Hazelnut Brownie with Vanilla Oat Cream

Sorbet
Please check with your waiter for available flavours

(GF) = Gluten Free. All Cheese used in the above is Vegan Cheese.
Please inform us of any allergies before you order

V05-0224 VAT is included at the current rate - An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

12

n

21

13

15

23

16

16

(00} o U1 O

(G20,

7.5

Per Scoop 2.5

HURLEY HOUSE

VEGAN WINE MENU

BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING

Belle and Co. Alcohol-free Sparkling Rosé - Bottled in Germany - NV

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée — England - NV

WHITE

Weingut Weszeli, Griiner Veltliner “Langenlois” Austria — Kamptal

RED

Rubicon, Meerlust Estate — South Africa - 2018

BY THE BOTTLE

SPARKLING

Bortolotti Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Brut — Italy - NV

Nyetimber Classic Cuvée — England - NV
WHITE

Domaine Trois Mats Picpoul de Pinet — France - 2021
Alazani Rkatsiteli (Orange wine) — Georgia - 2019
Chéateau Ksara, Blanc de Blancs — Lebanon - 2020

Deep Down, Sauvignon Blanc (wild ferment) — New Zealand - 2022

RED

Backsberg Estate, Merlot — South Africa - 2018
Glou-Glou, Gamay Beaujolais (served chilled) — France - 2021
Buenalma Malbec (Biodynamic) — Argentina - 2020

Cotes du Rhone, Domaine des Carabiniers — France - 2021

Please note that vintages may vary
Some wines may contain allergens. Please inform us of any allergies before you order
VAT is included at the current rate - An optional 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill

125ml

1.5
125ml

18

125ml

6
13.5
175ml

14

175ml

27

58
80

37
41
50
53

39
42
54
56



