



## VEGAN MENU

STARTERS		
Heritage Tomatoes and Feta Cheese Salad		14
Chopped Heritage Tomatoes in White Balsamic Condimento with Basil Oil dres Beetroot Salad and Feta Cheese (GF)	sing, topped with Feta Cheese	12
Slow-cooked Beetroot, served with Feta Cheese and Walnut dressing		
Edamame (GF) Freshly steamed young Soybeans in the pod, with Maldon Sea salt flakes		5
Hurley House Salad		11
Mixed Leaves, Asparagus, Japanese Radish and Wafu Dressing		
MAINS		
Cauliflower Steak (GF)		21
Corn Pesto, Avocado, Mixed Leaves, Basil Oil		17
Gai Lan Tenderstem Broccoli with Teriyaki Sauce and Sesame Seeds		13
HOMEMADE PIZZA		
72-hour fermented Sourdough		
Margherita		15
Tomato Passata, Mozzarella, Sundried Tomatoes, Basil, Oregano		0.7
Truffle & Porcini Mozzarella, Truffle, Porcini Mushrooms, Rocket		23
Garlic Cheese		8
Creamy Garlic, Mozzarella		
PASTA		
Spaghetti all'Arrabbiata		16
Spaghetti, in a Traditional Spicy Tomato Sauce Spaghetti alla Napoletana		16
Spagnetti ana Napoletana Spaghetti, in a Traditional Tomato Sauce		10
SUSHI SHARING PLATTER / MAKI SE	LECTION	
Gluten Free, if served with Tamari		
Shojin Mori 22-piece Set		20
Asparagus Uramaki, Kappa Maki (Cucumber), Avocado Uramaki Hosomaki Avocado Maki		6
Hosomaki Kappa Maki (Cucumber)		5
Uramaki Avocado		8
Mayonnaise & Sesame Seeds		
Uramaki Asparagus Asparagus, Feta Cheese and Kanpyō		8
SIDES		
	(CT)	_
French Fries (GF) 5 Mixed Vegetables Chunky Chips (GF) 5 Tenderstem Brocc		5 5
Mixed Salad (GF) 5	(0.)	J
Sourdough Bread		4
Sourdough Loaf, sprinkled with Oats, served with Olive Oil and Balsamic Vinego	ar	
DESSERTS		
Chocolate Brownie		7.5
Chocolate and Hazelnut Brownie with Vanilla Oat Cream	Day Cook	2.5
Sorbet  Please check with your waiter for available flavours	Per Scoop	2.5

## VEGAN WINE MENU

## BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING		125ml
Belle and Co. Alcohol-free Sparkling Rosé - Bottled in Germany - NV		6
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée – England - NV		13.5
WHITE	125ml	175ml
Weingut Weszeli, Grüner Veltliner "Langenlois" Austria – Kamptal	11.5	14
R E D	125ml	175ml
Rubicon, Meerlust Estate – South Africa - 2018	18	27
BY THE BOTTLE		
SPARKLING		
Bortolotti Valdobbiadene Prosecco Superiore Brut – Italy - NV		58
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée – England - NV		80
WHITE		
Domaine Trois Mâts Picpoul de Pinet – France - 2021		37
Alazani Rkatsiteli (Orange wine) – Georgia - 2019		41
Château Ksara, Blanc de Blancs – Lebanon - 2020		50
Deep Down, Sauvignon Blanc (wild ferment) – New Zealand - 2022		53
R E D		
Backsberg Estate, Merlot – South Africa - 2018		39
Glou-Glou, Gamay Beaujolais (served chilled) – France - 2021		42
Buenalma Malbec (Biodynamic) – Argentina - 2020		54
Côtes du Rhône, Domaine des Carabiniers – France - 2021		56

Please check with your waiter for available flavours